Circoscrizione: BARI
Sezioni: 1.224 / 1.224 (Tutte)

@ FUTURO VERDE
Volt 3

a8/

Candidato

CIMADOMO CLAUDIO
GIRONE ANTONIO

FANELLI PIETRO
SCIANNIMANICO FEDERICA
DIPINTO GIOVANNI
LAFORGIA FRANCESCO
MANIGRASSO FABIANA
CARDELLICCHIO ANTONIA

MARTELLOTTO MASSIMO

Preferenze

68

43

32

26
















